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Winter · U12 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 13 Mar 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 16 Mar 2024 08:00 Field 1 Brothers TAS Souths Samuel Comer
Orlanda Twomey

Sat 16 Mar 2024 08:00 Rainforest Saints R T/Stingers Charles Thompson

Sat 16 Mar 2024 08:00 Reef Brothers M Saints B Grace Brimstone
Abby O'Connor

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 24 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 28 Jul 2024 08:00 Rainforest T/Stingers Brothers TAS

Sun 28 Jul 2024 08:00 Reef Souths Brothers M

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 24 Jul 2024
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Hockey Heroes Pezzutti Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 29 Jul 2024 16:30 Field 1A Saints B Saints R

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 17 Apr 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 08:00 Field 1 Saints R Brothers TAS Orlanda Twomey
Archer Twomey

Sat 20 Apr 2024 08:00 Rainforest Brothers M T/Stingers

Sat 20 Apr 2024 08:00 Reef Saints B Souths Indianna Camp
Samuel Comer

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 24 Apr 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 08:00 Field 1 T/Stingers Saints B Orlanda Twomey
Charles Thompson

Sat 27 Apr 2024 08:00 Rainforest Souths Saints R Samuel Comer
Laen Squire

Sat 27 Apr 2024 08:00 Reef Brothers TAS Brothers M Gypsy Malyon
Harriet Vogler

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 08 May 2024
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Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 08:00 Field 1 Saints B Brothers TAS Orlanda Twomey
Gypsy Malyon

Sat 11 May 2024 08:00 Rainforest Souths T/Stingers Charles Thompson
Kai McAlister

Sat 11 May 2024 08:00 Reef Brothers M Saints R Indianna Camp
Harriet Vogler

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 15 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 08:00 Field 1 Saints R T/Stingers Orlanda Twomey
Scarlett Martin

Sat 18 May 2024 08:00 Rainforest Brothers M Saints B Indianna Camp
Harriet Vogler

Sat 18 May 2024 08:00 Reef Brothers TAS Souths Lola-Raine Baker
Archer Twomey

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 22 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 08:00 Field 1 T/Stingers Brothers TAS Delta-dawn Walker
Archer Twomey

Sat 25 May 2024 08:00 Rainforest Saints B Saints R Matilda Malsem
Orlanda Twomey

Sat 25 May 2024 08:00 Reef Souths Brothers M Harriet Vogler
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Samuel Comer

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 29 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 08:00 Field 1 Brothers M T/Stingers Delta-dawn Walker
Evie Vogler

Sat 01 Jun 2024 08:00 Rainforest Saints B Souths Samuel Comer
Indianna Camp

Sat 01 Jun 2024 08:00 Reef Saints R Brothers TAS Kyla Shannon
Abby O'Connor

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 05 Jun 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Jun 2024 08:00 Field 1 Souths Saints R Evie Duda
Samuel Comer

Sat 08 Jun 2024 08:00 Rainforest Brothers TAS Brothers M James Bryceson
Jax Overlack

Sat 08 Jun 2024 08:00 Reef T/Stingers Saints B Scarlett Martin
Indianna Camp

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 19 Jun 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 22 Jun 2024 08:00 Field 1 Souths T/Stingers Benjamin Fry
Scarlett Martin

Sat 22 Jun 2024 08:00 Rainforest Brothers M Saints R

Sat 22 Jun 2024 08:00 Reef Saints B Brothers TAS

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 10 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 08:00 Field 1 Brothers M Saints B Indianna Camp
Harriet Vogler

Sat 13 Jul 2024 08:00 Rainforest Brothers TAS Souths Kai McAlister
Gypsy Malyon

Sat 13 Jul 2024 08:00 Reef Saints R T/Stingers Grace Brimstone
Scarlett Martin

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 24 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 08:00 Field 1 Saints B Saints R Grace Brimstone
Orlanda Twomey

Sat 27 Jul 2024 08:00 Rainforest Souths Brothers M Samuel Comer
Harriet Vogler

Sat 27 Jul 2024 08:00 Reef T/Stingers Brothers TAS Delta-dawn Walker
Archer Twomey

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 31 Jul 2024
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Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 08:00 Field 1 Saints B Souths

Sat 03 Aug 2024 08:00 Rainforest Saints R Brothers TAS

Sat 03 Aug 2024 08:00 Reef Brothers M T/Stingers

Round 14 · Week starting Wed 07 Aug 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 08:00 Field 1 Brothers TAS Brothers M

Sat 10 Aug 2024 08:00 Rainforest T/Stingers Saints B

Sat 10 Aug 2024 08:00 Reef Souths Saints R

Round 15 · Week starting Wed 14 Aug 2024

Cairns Hockey

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 08:00 Field 1 Saints R Brothers M

Round 15 · Week starting Wed 14 Aug 2024

Cairns Hockey Juniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 17 Aug 2024 08:00 Rainforest Brothers TAS Saints B

Sat 17 Aug 2024 08:00 Reef T/Stingers Souths
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